THE TASTING ROOM

CHALO

L

®
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MENU

PLATTERS

Pick & Mix
Selection 1

Ciabatta
Grapes

Dalewood Fromage
Handcrafted Camembert

Select 1 Chaloner
Olive/Jam/Marmalade or Preserve

R150,00

Selection 2

Ciabatta
Grapes

Dalewood Fromage
Selection of Handcrafted Cheese

Select 2 Chaloner Products
Olives/Jams/Marmalades or
Preserves

R280,00

Selection 3

Ciabatta
Grapes

Dalewood Fromage
Selection of Handcrafted Cheese

Select 2 Chaloner Products
Olives/Jams/Marmalades or

Preserves

Select 1 Chaloner Tapenade

R330,00

Trio of Olives

Chaloner Olives
a variety of three

Add Ons - 100g

Selection of Cured
Meats

Biltong
Mixed Nuts

Croissant

DRINKS

Coffee

Americano
Cortado

Espresso
Cafe Latte

Flat White

Tea

Selection of tea’s

Water

Still water
Sparkling water

R80,00

R80,00

R60,00

R55,00

R35,00

R20,00
R28,00
R15,00
R28,00
R33,00

R28,00

R20,00
R20,00

retail@chaloner.co.za

www.chaloner.co.za



